Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

v05.0216
All pricing is in U.S. Dollars and is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
HMC-T2270
Power Cord
Model Number Description Price
HMC-T2270
Synthesized Signal Generator
10 MHz to 70 GHz
Includes 100 - 240V AC Power Supply and one Power Cord at no cost.
Please specify your preferred power cord part number at time of
ordering. (see “Power Cord” table)
Part Number region
HMC-PC01 Continental Europe
HMC-PC02 United Kingdom
HMC-PC03 China
HMC-PC04 Australia, New zealand
HMC-PC05 North America
HMC-PC06 South Africa / India
HMC-PC07 Switzerland
HMC-PC08 Denmark
HMC-PC09 Israel
HMC-PC10 Italy
HMC-PC11 Japan
Part Number Description Price
HMC-rM02 Dual rack Mounting Plate
19” 2u Chassis
Test rack Mount Kit